
Need RX? Need shipping labels?
If No Occlusal Clearance Bite - (Occlusal Contact) Proximal Contacts

Enclosed:

Doctor’s 
signature Lic. #

Anterior

Fixed
PFM

Non Precious
Semi Precious

White High Noble
Yellow High Noble

Captek TM

Full Casts

Titanium

Yellow High Noble

Non Precious

All Ceramics

Cerec     InLabTM

Lava TM

IPS Empress

TM

Inlay/Onlay (Empress)

Shade

NONE                       LIGHT               

MEDIUM           DARK

Occlusal Stain

Metal Design
Circle your selection below

Margins

Full Porcelain 
Coverage

Lingual Metal Collar

Metal Occlusal
excl. Buccal Cusp

Metal Occlusal
incl. Buccal Cusp

Anterior Design

1/4 Metal Lingual

3/4 Metal Lingual

Buccal Margin Design

Metal Hairline
_______ mm on Buccal

Porcelain 
Junction Margin

Porcelain Butt 
Margin
(90   shoulder required)

Pontic Design
Circle your selection below

Modi�ed Ridge 
Lap 

Saddle Ridge

  Sanitary             Bullet Ovate

STANDARD UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

ARRANGEMENTS CAN BE MADE FOR RUSH CASES 
PLEASE CALL FOR PRICING AND ARRANGEMENT

20 40

60
20 40

Metal Occlusion           
Reduction Coping
Spot opposing

Light
Medium

Light
Medium
Tight

Heavy
Out of occlusion

 _________ imp.

 _________ bite

 _________ model

Special Instructions:

Lab use - Do not write in box

Patient Name:   

Date sent:         Due date:                 By 5PM 

1074 Park View Dr. Suite 203, Covina, CA 91724
Tel  626.332.2437    Toll free  866.595.5597  
Fax  626.332.2438
www.mtndental.com

   

Metal Try-In             

Follow enclosed study model for contours

Would you like this to 
be a permanent note?

Yes            No

Implants
Noble 
Biocare

Straumann

SP

WHN

YHN

Captek

LAVA

Others ________

Others ________

Zirconium

Would you like this to 
be a permanent note?

Yes             No

Mountain 
Dental 
Laboratory

E Max TM

Lab use - Do not write in box

TM

TM

TM

TM

* PLEASE MARK “X” ON TEETH TO BE EXTRACTED ON 
  DIAGRAM ABOVE
 

_________ TIW

_________ F/TIW

_________ crown 

Account #                   

Removables
Partials

Cast Metal Framework
(PD Casta    + Acrylic)TM

Upper      Lower

Frame Try-in Only

Frame Try-in
(with bite blocks)

Teeth Try-in

Finish

Wax Rim

TCS Flexible TM

Teeth Try-in

Finish

Wax Rim

Hybrid / Combo
(PD Casta + TCS Flexible    )TM

Frame Try-in Only

Frame Try-in
(with bite blocks)

Teeth Try-in

Finish

Wax Rim

Full Dentures

Misc

Upper        Lower

Wire Clasps Teeth #

Stayplate

Loop Tooth #

Band Teeth #

Space Maintainer

Custom Tray

Cast Clasps Only
Cast Clasps Teeth #

Resin Based Partial

PARTIALS MADE OVER 
FRESH EXTRACTIONS OR
ANY REPAIR + ADDS ARE 
NOT GUARANTEED

Upper       Lower

Upper      Lower

Upper       Lower

Upper      Lower

Upper       Lower

Premium Teeth
(Call for Availability)

IPN 
Portrait _____________

Other_______________

Teeth Try-In
Finish

Wax Rim

Pink (standard)
Light Pink

Gumshades

Meharry
Dark Meharry

Clear Clasps

PLEASE MARK WHICH 
TEETH NEED TO BE 
BAND AND LOOPED

Chart No.

R L
1

2

3

4
5

6
7

8

16

15

14

13
12

11
10

9

17

19

18

20

2326

21
22

2425
27

28
29

30

31

32

Lower

UpperA

B
C
D E F G

H
I

J

K

L
M
NOPQ

R
S

T


