$\land$	Mountain Dental	Account #						Lab use - Do not write in box
Fax 626.332.2438	Laboratory 203, Covina, CA 91724 free 866.595.5597	Patient Name:						
www.mtndental.com	ixed	Date sent: Due date:				Ву	/ 5PM	Chart No.
PFM	Metal Design	Removables			Special Instru	uctions:		ARRANGEMENTS CAN BE MADE FOR RUSH CASES PLEASE CALL FOR PRICING AND ARRANGEMENT
Non Precious	Circle your selection below	Partials	Full Den	tures				
Semi Precious	Margins	PARTIALS MADE OVER	O Upper	🔿 Lower		- Ch		
Yellow High Noble	Full Porcelain Coverage	FRESH EXTRACTIONS OR ANY REPAIR + ADDS ARE	🔲 Wax R		C C	н	Anteri	ior 5 0 12
□ Captek <sup>™</sup>	Lingual Metal Collar	NOT GUARANTEED Cast Metal Framework	Teeth 🗌 Tinish		J-J_B	1 the		4
Others	, e	(PD Casta™+ Acrylic)			E A	1 F		Upper
Full Casts	Metal Occlusal excl. Buccal Cusp	OUpper OLower	Misc		PLEASE MAR		/ '	
Non Precious *	Metal Occlusal		Staypl		TEETH NEE BAND AND			$\left \right ^{2} \left \left \right ^{2} \left \left \right ^{2} \right ^{15}$
Titanium	incl. Buccal Cusp	Wax Rim		Lower	(t) T	кÆ		1(X) (X) 16
Yellow High Noble	Anterior Design	Frame Try-in Only	Wire Clasp	os Teeth #	S. S			$R \sim L$
All Ceramics	1/4 Metal Lingual	Frame Try-in (with bite blocks)	Space Mai	ntainer	( <sup>-</sup> / <sub>2</sub> ) R	M		32 (Å) (Å) 17
☐ Zirconium ★		Teeth Try-in	Loop To		George Contraction of the second seco			31 (2) 18
☐ Cerec <sup>™</sup> InLab	3/4 Metal Lingual	Finish	🔲 Band T	eeth #				30 × 19
□ Lava <sup>™</sup> □ E Max <sup>™</sup>	Buccal Margin Design		Custom	Tray				29 Lower 20
□ IPS Empress <sup>™</sup>	Metal Hairline	TCS Flexible ™	O Upper	O Lower				28 2000 21
Inlay/Onlay (Empress		OUpper OLower	Resin Based	Partial				27 26 25 24 23 22
	Porcelain	_	<b>O</b> Upper	O Lower				25 24
Implants SP	Junction Margin	Wax Rim	Cast Clasp					
Noble WHN Biocare™ □VUN	Margin	Teeth Try-in	Cast Clasp					
	(90 <sup>o</sup> shoulder required)	Finish	Clear Clas	ps				
LAVA	Double Doolous	Hybrid / Combo	Gumsha					
Others	Circle your selection below	(PD Casta + TCS Flexible <sup>™</sup> )	Light Pi					
		O Upper O Lower	Pink (sta Meharr					
Shade	Modified Ridge Saddle Ridge Lap	🔲 Wax Rim	Dark M					* PLEASE MARK "X" ON TEETH TO BE EXTRACTED ON
		Frame Try-in Only						DIAGRAM ABOVE
	Sanitary Bullet Ovate	Frame Try-in	Premium Teet					Metal Try-In
	Occlusal Stain	(with bite blocks)	(Call for Availabi	lity)				Follow enclosed study model for contours
	□ NONE ★ □ LIGHT	Teeth Try-in	IPN Portrait		Doctor's			1
		Finish	Other		signature			Lic. #
* STANDARD UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED								Lab use - Do not write in box Enclosed:
Need RX?	Need shipping labels?	Need shipping labels? If No Occlusal Clearance Bite - (O		Bite - (Occlusa				impTIW
20 40	20 40	Reduction Coping be a p	n Coping be a permanent note?			Medium b	Would you like be a permanen	nt note?biteF/TIW
60			res 🔲 No			Tight	Yes	No model crown